Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Grant MacDonald
Grant MacDonald
Shelly Parsons

Employee Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Business Development
Board of Directors
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Planning

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses January 2019

19-Nov-18
22-Nov-18
27-Nov-18
30-Jan-19
28-Jan-19
23-]Jan-19
29-0Oct-18
31-Dec-18
31-Dec-18
31-Dec-18
31-Dec-18
31-Dec-18
18-Jan-19

19-Nov-18
22-Nov-18
27-Nov-18
30-Jan-19
28-Jan-19
23-Jan-19
29-0Oct-18
6-Jan-19
6-Jan-19
6-Jan-19
6-Jan-19
6-Jan-19
18-Jan-19

Celebration of Employee Promotions

Ernst and Young Lunch Meeting

Conventional Wisdom lunch Meeting

Lunch meeting Stewart McKelvey

Board of Directors planning session

IWF lunch meeting

Digital NS Strategy Session

Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship
Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship
Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship
Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship
Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship
Strateqgy Session with Ernst and Young for Year End

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Nova Scotia

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals
Transportation
Meals

Meals

119.45
49.90
169.20
63.95
47.44
101.37
43.35
217.94
324.54
301.00
207.30
250.00
7.26




