Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses January 2019

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Employee Development	19-Nov-18	19-Nov-18	Celebration of Employee Promotions	Nova Scotia	Meals	119.45
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	22-Nov-18	22-Nov-18	Ernst and Young Lunch Meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	49.90
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	27-Nov-18	27-Nov-18	Conventional Wisdom lunch Meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	169.20
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	30-Jan-19	30-Jan-19	Lunch meeting Stewart McKelvey	Nova Scotia	Meals	63.95
Carrie Cussons	Board of Directors	28-Jan-19	28-Jan-19	Board of Directors planning session	Nova Scotia	Meals	47.44
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	23-Jan-19	23-Jan-19	IWF lunch meeting	Nova Scotia	Meals	101.37
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	29-Oct-18	29-Oct-18	Digital NS Strategy Session	Nova Scotia	Meals	43.35
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	31-Dec-18	6-Jan-19	Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship	Vancouver	Transportation	217.94
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	31-Dec-18	6-Jan-19	Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship	Vancouver	Accommodations	324.54
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	31-Dec-18	6-Jan-19	Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship	Vancouver	Meals	301.00
Grant MacDonald	Business Development	31-Dec-18	6-Jan-19	Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship	Vancouver	Transportation	207.30
Grant MacDonald	Business Development	31-Dec-18	6-Jan-19	Hockey Canada - World Junior Hockey Championship	Vancouver	Meals	250.00
Shelly Parsons	Business Planning	18-Jan-19	18-Jan-19	Strategy Session with Ernst and Young for Year End	Nova Scotia	Meals	7.26
						Total	1,902.70